HR2000
1
HR2000
80GHz High Accuracy Millimeter Wave Radar Level Sensor
Applications
 Water treatment
 Oil & gas industry
 Hydrological monitoring

5 0-10V/0-5V/4-20mA Yellow
4
How to Order
1.Range Selection Table:
Kindly according to your application select suitable range code , Example: code 03 =3 .
Unit of measure select on the Part Number Selection Table . Example: Code H=m H2O, that’s 3m H2O
2.Part Number Selection Table:
01 0.2~1 02 0.2~2 03 0.2~3 04 0.2~4 05 0.2~6 06 0.2~8 07 0.2~10
X By customized
2000
Selection Type W 07 H 1 S10 2 001 1
Type W=Water(Typical)
F=Fuel(Intrinsically safe explosion-proof type)
Range Range reference to range selection table code
Level Units H=m H2O (Min: 0.2 m H2O; Max:10 m H2O)
M=m Fuel (Min: 0.2 m fuel; Max:10 m fuel)
Signal Output
1=RS485 Modbus RTU+4~20mA
2=RS485 Modbus RTU +0~5V
3=RS485 Modbus RTU+0~10V
4=RS485 Modbus RTU
Power Supply S10=12-30Vdc S54=3.3-4.2Vdc
Accuracy 4=±10mm(Typical) 3=±5mm(By customized) 2=±2mm(By customized)
Cable length 001= Cable 1m 002= Cable 2m X= By Customized
IP rating 1=IP67(Typical) 2=IP68(By customized)